TO50 los muurrooster 13x9cm, bruin BX (250 PCE)

https://tilmar.nl/vloer-en-gevelventilatie/renovatie-roosters/t050-los-muurrooster-13x9cm.-bruin-bx-250-pce/

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Afmeting
Doorlaat
HS-code
Kleur

Verpakkingseenheid

010.2593.12-250
8718026790813
Tilmar

Renovatie roosters
1.00

13.00

9.00

13x9cm

29,5 cm2
39259080

bruin

Doos (a 250 stuks)

=
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